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Sept. 19
Hart 3

Sept. 26
Hart 3
Hart 3
Hart 3

Oct. 3
Hart 3
Hart 3
Hart 3
Hart 3

Oct. 10
Hart 3
Hart 3
Hart 3
Hart 3

Oct. 17
Hart 3
Hart 3
Hart 3
Hart 3

Oct. 24
Hart 3
Hart 3
Hart 3
Hart 3

Nov. 7
Hart 3
Hart 3
Hart 3
Hart 3

TEAM

Booze on 1st

Savage Squad

Here For The Pitches
Scared Hitless

The Fighting Lesa's
Los Mendigos

6:30

6:30
7:45
9:00

6:10
7:15
8:20
9:25

6:10
7:15
8:20
9:25

6:10
7:15
8:20
9:25

6:10
7:15
8:20
9:25

6:10
7:15
8:20
9:25

Booze on 1st vs. The Fighting Lesa's

Here For The Pitches vs. Savage Squad
Booze on 1st vs. Scared Hitless

GAME FROM OTHER FIELD/DIVISION
The Fighting Lesa's--BYE

GAME FROM OTHER FIELD/DIVISION
Scared Hitless vs. Here For The Pitches
Savage Squad vs. Los Mendigos

Los Mendigos vs. The Fighting Lesa's
Booze on 1st--BYE

Savage Squad vs. Booze on 1st

Los Mendigos vs. Scared Hitless

GAME FROM OTHER FIELD/DIVISION
The Fighting Lesa's vs. Here For The Pitches

Los Mendigos vs. Here for the Pitches
GAME FROM OTHER FIELD/DIVISION
Booze on 1st vs. The Fighting Lesa's
Scared Hitless vs. Savage Squad

GAME FROM OTHER FIELD/DIVISION
The Fighting Lesa's vs. Los Mendigos
Scared Hitless vs. Booze on 1st
Savage Squad vs. Here for the Pitches

Scared Hitless vs. The Fighting Lesa's
GAME FROM OTHER FIELD/DIVISION
Los Mendigos vs. Savage Squad
Booze on 1st vs. Here for the Pitches

Revised 11.14

Hart 3

Nov. 14
Hart 3
Hart 3
Hart 3
Hart 3

Nov. 21

Nov. 28
Hart 3
Hart 3
Hart 3
Hart 3

Dec. 5
Hart 3
Hart 3
Hart 3

Dec. 12
Hart 3
Hart 3
Hart 3
Hart 3

Dec. 19
Hart 2
Hart 3

Dec. 26

TUESDAY COED BEGINNER

6:10
7:15
8:20
9:25

6:10
7:15
8:20
9:25

6:10
7:15
8:20

6:10
7:15
8:20
9:25

9:00
9:00

GU
o,

MA
* -Igo
*TyeY

MANAGER
Andrew Quach
Danny Gutierrez
Brittany Contreras
Taylor Sweet
Omar Ennabe
Sergio Lopez

Booze on 1st vs. Savage Squad

Here for the Pitches vs. The Fighting Lesa's
GAME FROM OTHER FIELD/DIVISION
Scared Hitless vs. Los Mendigos

NO GAMES

Booze on 1st vs. Los Mendigos
Savage Squad vs. The Fighting Lesa's
GAME FROM OTHER FIELD/DIVISION
GAME FROM OTHER FIELD/DIVISION

Here for the Pitches vs. Los Mendigos
The Fighting Lesa's vs. Booze on 1st
Savage Squad vs. Scared Hitless

GAME FROM OTHER FIELD/DIVISION
The Fighting Lesa's vs. Savage Squad
Here for the Pitches vs. Scared Hitless
Los Mendigos vs. Booze on 1st

The Fighting Lesa's vs. Scared Hitless
Here for the Pitches vs. Booze on 1st

MAKEUP/PLAYOFF WEEK #1 (IF NECESSARY)

ALL players must provide a valid Photo ID to participate
in Playoff / Championship games - no exceptions!

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST

CITY OF ORANGE FIELD CONDITIONS (AFTER 3:00 PM)
MLS-ORANGE CUSTOMER SERVICE DESK
MAJOR LEAGUE SOFTBALL CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

(714) 289-1983 EXT. 672
(714) 289-1983 EXT. 2
818.559.8787 EXT. 5




