

Revised 11.14 TUESDAY COED BEGINNER Hart 3

TEAM

- 1. Booze on 1st
- 2. Savage Squad
- 3. Here For The Pitches
- 4. Scared Hitless
- 5. The Fighting Lesa's
- 6. Los Mendigos

Sept. 19

Hart 3	6:30	Booze on 1st vs. The Fighting Lesa's
Sept. 26		
Hart 3	6:30	Here For The Pitches vs. Savage Squad
Hart 3	7:45	Booze on 1st vs. Scared Hitless
Hart 3	9:00	GAME FROM OTHER FIELD/DIVISION
		The Fighting Lesa'sBYE
Oct. 3		
Hart 3	6:10	GAME FROM OTHER FIELD/DIVISION
Hart 3	7:15	Scared Hitless vs. Here For The Pitches
Hart 3	8:20	Savage Squad vs. Los Mendigos
Hart 3	9:25	Los Mendigos vs. The Fighting Lesa's
		Booze on 1stBYE
Oct. 10		
Hart 3	6:10	Savage Squad vs. Booze on 1st
Hart 3	7:15	Los Mendigos vs. Scared Hitless
Hart 3	8:20	GAME FROM OTHER FIELD/DIVISION
Hart 3	9:25	The Fighting Lesa's vs. Here For The Pitches
Oct. 17		
Hart 3	6:10	Los Mendigos vs. Here for the Pitches
Hart 3	7:15	GAME FROM OTHER FIELD/DIVISION
Hart 3	8:20	Booze on 1st vs. The Fighting Lesa's
Hart 3	9:25	Scared Hitless vs. Savage Squad
Oct. 24		
Hart 3	6:10	GAME FROM OTHER FIELD/DIVISION
Hart 3	7:15	The Fighting Lesa's vs. Los Mendigos
Hart 3	8:20	Scared Hitless vs. Booze on 1st
Hart 3	9:25	Savage Squad vs. Here for the Pitches
Oct. 31		NO GAMES
Nov. 7		
Hart 3	6:10	Scared Hitless vs. The Fighting Lesa's
Hart 3	7:15	GAME FROM OTHER FIELD/DIVISION
Hart 3	8:20	Los Mendigos vs. Savage Squad
Hart 3	9:25	Booze on 1st vs. Here for the Pitches



MANAGER Andrew Quach Danny Gutierrez Brittany Contreras Taylor Sweet Omar Ennabe Sergio Lopez

Booze on 1st vs. Savage Squad		
Here for the Pitches vs. The Fighting Lesa's		
GAME FROM OTHER FIELD/DIVISION		
Scared Hitless vs. Los Mendigos		
NO GAMES		
Booze on 1st vs. Los Mendigos		
Savage Squad vs. The Fighting Lesa's		
GAME FROM OTHER FIELD/DIVISION		
GAME FROM OTHER FIELD/DIVISION		
Here for the Pitches vs. Los Mendigos		
8 8		
Savage Squad vs. Scared Hitless		
GAME FROM OTHER FIELD/DIVISION		
The Fighting Lesa's vs. Savage Squad		
Los Mendigos vs. Booze on 1st		
C		
The Fighting Lesa's vs. Scared Hitless		
Here for the Pitches vs. Booze on 1st		
Dec. 26 MAKEUP/PLAYOFF WEEK #1 (IF NECESSARY)		
ALL players must provide a valid Photo ID to participate in Playoff / Championship games - no exceptions!		

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST

CITY OF ORANGE FIELD CONDITIONS (AFTER 3:00 PM) MLS-ORANGE CUSTOMER SERVICE DESK MAJOR LEAGUE SOFTBALL CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS (714) 289-1983 EXT. 672 (714) 289-1983 EXT. 2 818.559.8787 EXT. 5